Eidgendssiches Schiitzenfest

SSGN-Einzelresultate

Rang Name

18.

Kezmann Paul
Kottler Barbara
Tongi René
Thiring Jarg

Lorek Hans Dietrich
Deubelbeiss Werner
Schnidrig Martin
Eisenegger Hans
Spitzbarth Roland
Wachter Roland
Gallmann Fredy
Wolf Beat

Lanzetta Gennaro
Anrig Hans Andreas
Siegrist Hans

Maag Heinrich
Lehmann Rudolf
Everett Keith

Vereinsresultat

Res.
99
96
95
95
93
92
92
91
91
91
90
89
88
87
85
82
80
80

92.305

Paul klassierte sich am ESF 2015
mit seinen erzielten 99 Punkten
auf dem hervorragenden 8. Platz.

Herzliche Gratulation!

Resultate 300m

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Name

1.

2.

3.
82.

Hori SV

Hinwil SG Betzholz
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald
SSGN

Teilnehmende Vereine: 202

Gruppenrangliste Feld A

Rang Name

1.
2.
3.
74.
367.

Heimenschwand Sch.
Hori SV
Ried-Brig-Glis SspZ
SSGN Paso

SSGN Rehalp

Teilnehmende Gruppen: 426

Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Rang Name

1.

2.

3.
476.

Brugg SG Lauffrohr
Bowil MSV

Diegten SG

SSGN Enzenbiihl

Teilnehmende Gruppen: 1'079

Res.
98.034
96.084
95.807

92.305

Res.
2'329
2'328
2'326
2'264
2'126

Res.
2'282
2'274
2'232
2'044

01



